AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
0 P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681

Following our telephone conversation of October 19 1999, | am pleased to quote as follows:
Quote Number:
Model Designation:
Output Amplitude:
Output Pulse Width:
Rise, Fall Time:
Input Trigger:
Propagation Delay:
Source impedance:
Connectors:
Prime Power:
Chassis Size:
Other:
Price:
Delivery:
9578
AVRL-5-PS-AS1
0 to —220 Volts
ToR,210K
Ten turn control
100 ns to 10 us.
Output pulse width equals input trigger pulse width
< 20 ns
TTL PWour equals PW,,
Ss 125 ns (fixed)
50 Ohms
BNC
110/220 V, 50-60 Hz (switchable)
3.9" x 17” X 14.8”
Includes 19” rack mount kit (-R5)
See standard AVRL-5-PS, pages 50 & 51, Cat. No. 10.
$3,498.00 US, FOB destination.
45 days, after receipt of order.
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products. Please call me again if you require any further
information or modifications to the above quotation.
Regards,
A
Dr. Waltér Chud
Chief Engineer
WC: mf
Encl.